
 
SUMMER TERM 2024 EVENTS  

Please note the events and PROVISIONAL dates below for the SUMMER term. 

Date Event 
 

Monday 8th April Back to school 8:45am 

Monday 15th April Whole School Art Project 

Tuesday 16th April Y3 Lowry Art Trip 

Thursday 18th April Y1 Florence Nightingale Workshop 

Wednesday 24th April Y5 Trip Ordsall Hall 

Monday 29th April Y4 Ancient Maya Workshop 

Thursday 2nd May Y4 Multi Sports Festival Broadoak 

Monday 6th May May Day Bank Holiday 

Thursday 9th May Y1 Phonics Parent meeting 

Monday 13th May – Thursday 16th May  Y6 SATs week  

Monday 20th May Eco Trip – Dunham Massey 

Tuesday 21st May Maths day and Open Morning 

Wednesday 22nd May Y6 Lowry Art Trip 

Friday 24th May Y6 Post SATs Trip 

Friday 24th May School finishes for half term 3.15pm 

School finishes for half term 

Monday 3rd June Back to school 8:45am 

Monday 3rd June  Y4 MTC Screening (2-week window) 

Monday 3rd June  Start of LGBT Pride Month 

Monday 3rd June – Friday 7th June Careers Week 

Friday 7th June Careers Day (dress up as what you want to be 
when you are older) 

Monday 10th June Phonics Screening (1-week window) 

Thursday 13th June New Starter Parent Meetings (EYFS) 

Friday 14th June  Y2 Dunham Massey Trip 

Tuesday 18th June EYFS Sports Day 2pm 

Wednesday 19th June (a.m.) KS2 Sports Day 9.15am 

 Wednesday 19th June (p.m.) KS1 Sports Day 2pm 

Thursday 20th June Y6 Sports event Broadoak 

Friday 21st June FGA Healthy Living Festival 

Monday 24th June Individual Photographs (Whole School) 

Tuesday 25th June  Dean Trust Active Challenge 

Wednesday 26th June  Fred the Red day 

Friday 28th June INSET Day 

Tuesday 2nd July  EYFS Beach day 

Wednesday 3rd July Whole school science workshops 

w/b Monday 8th July Transition week 

Monday 8th July – Wednesday 10th July Y6 Broadoak Transition 

Friday 12th July Reports to Parents 

Friday 12th July EYFS celebration assembly and teddys bear 
picnic 

Friday 12th July Eco Trip – Dunham Massey 



 
Monday 15th July  Whole School Parents’ Evening 

Monday 15th July – Thursday 18th July Y6 Bikeability 

Wednesday 17th July  Y6 Leaving Assembly 2pm 

Thursday 18th July School finishes for summer 

PLEASE NOTE: We will try not to change these dates but occasionally we do have to reschedule 

events. This list is the agreed events at the time of print and more are likely to be added throughout 

the term. Please keep abreast of the changes on the weekly school newsletter. 

 


